
Hallenspielplan  Treffurt,"Normannsteinhalle"  ( 421105 )
Gartenstraße 2
99830   Treffurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 19.10.2024 10:00 mJC JSG GroSch JSG Hainich/Nessetal 24:30

Sa. 26.10.2024 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

JSG GroSch

SV T&C Behringen/Sonn.

JSG GroSch

ThSV Eisenach II

ESV Gerstungen

ThSV Eisenach II

ThSV Eisenach II

ESV Gerstungen

SV T&C Behringen/Sonn.

ESV Gerstungen

JSG GroSch

SV T&C Behringen/Sonn.

2:19

18:1

4:18

12:5

4:14

8:11

Sa. 02.11.2024 13:00

15:00

mJC

RegOLF

JSG GroSch

SG Schnellmannshausen

HSG Werratal 05

HSG Werratal 05 II

28:10

28:12

Sa. 09.11.2024 13:30

15:30

17:30

mJC

RegOLF

RegLM

JSG GroSch

SG Schnellmannshausen

SG Schnellm...hausen II

HSG Werratal 05

HSV Sömmerda 05

Nordhäuser SV II

40:11

36:19

20:38

So. 10.11.2024 10:00

10:45

11:35

12:20

13:10

13:55

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

JSG GroSch

SV Einheit ...Salzungen

SV Einheit ...Salzungen

JSG Hainich/Nessetal

ESV Gerstungen

JSG Hainich/Nessetal

JSG Hainich/Nessetal

ESV Gerstungen

JSG GroSch

ESV Gerstungen

JSG GroSch

SV Einheit ...Salzungen

16:19

6:14

9:17

16:14

12:13

11:6

Sa. 30.11.2024 15:30

17:30

19:30

RegOLF

LLM

RegLM

SG Schnellmannshausen

SG Schnellmannshausen

SG Schnellm...hausen II

HV 90 Artern

HSC Erfurt

SV 1911 Dingelstädt

32:12

32:34

35:21

Sa. 07.12.2024 15:30

17:30

mJC

LLM

JSG GroSch

SG Schnellmannshausen

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

Sonneberger HV

28:23

21:29

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00 mJC JSG GroSch spielfrei* 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 18.01.2025 11:00

11:30

12:10

12:40

13:20

13:50

15:30

17:30

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegOLF

LLM

JSG GroSch

VfB TM Mühlhausen 09

JSG GroSch

HBV Jena 90 II

HSG Werratal 05

HBV Jena 90 II

SG Schnellmannshausen

SG Schnellmannshausen

HBV Jena 90 II

HSG Werratal 05

VfB TM Mühlhausen 09

HSG Werratal 05

JSG GroSch

VfB TM Mühlhausen 09

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

VfB TM Mühlhausen 09 II

14:6

16:6

8:10

10:7

6:16

9:11

26:22

24:28

Sa. 01.02.2025 17:00 RegOLF SG Schnellmannshausen ESV Lok Meiningen 32:20

Sa. 08.02.2025 17:30 LLM SG Schnellmannshausen HSV Apolda 1990 II 28:28

Sa. 15.02.2025 15:30

17:30

19:30

mJC

LLM

RegLM

JSG GroSch

SG Schnellmannshausen

SG Schnellm...hausen II

SG Saalfeld...ankenburg

SV BW Goldbach/Hochh. II

HV Merkers

27:26

36:33

20:36

So. 23.02.2025 10:00

10:50

11:40

14:00

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

mJC

JSG GroSch

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

Arnstädter HC

JSG GroSch

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

Arnstädter HC

JSG GroSch

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

7:21

9:22

18:3

36:38

Sa. 08.03.2025 14:00

14:40

15:20

17:30

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

LLM

JSG GroSch

SG Apolda/G...hwabhausen

Arnstädter HC

SG Schnellmannshausen

SG Apolda/G...hwabhausen

Arnstädter HC

JSG GroSch

Nordhäuser SV

9:14

6:12

24:2

38:30

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00

15:30

17:30

mJC

RegOLF

LLM

JSG GroSch

SG Schnellmannshausen

SG Schnellmannshausen

spielfrei*

SV T&C Behringen/Sonn.

Fort. Großschwabhausen

0:0

0:0

27:34

Sa. 05.04.2025 15:30

17:30

19:30

RegOLF

LLM

RegLM

SG Schnellmannshausen

SG Schnellmannshausen

SG Schnellm...hausen II

HSG Erbstromtal-Eisenach

Post SV Gera

SG Bleicher./Sondersh.

28:18

36:31

27:33



Hallenspielplan  Treffurt,"Normannsteinhalle"  ( 421105 )
Gartenstraße 2
99830   Treffurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 12.04.2025 15:30

17:30

RegLM

LLM

SG Schnellm...hausen II

SG Schnellmannshausen

SV Einheit ...Salzungen

SV T&C Behringen/Sonn.

33:26

22:32

Sa. 26.04.2025 15:30

17:30

RegOLF

LLM

SG Schnellmannshausen

SG Schnellmannshausen

HSG Werratal 05

HBV Jena 90 II

28:30

38:25

Sa. 10.05.2025 14:30

17:00

RegLM

LLM

SG Schnellm...hausen II

SG Schnellmannshausen

SV Petkus W...rnroda II

HSG Hörselgau/Waltersh.

0:0

0:0


